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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 Dr. Krishnamurthy T.N. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 01.03.2016 26.01.1977 

2 Dr. Ramachandra B. ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.11.2006 10.11.2016 06.03.1969 

3 Dr. S .Wilfred Ruban GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 20.12.2006 20.12.2016 10.09.1978 

4 Dr. Leena Gowda III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 30.12.2006 30.12.2016 
 

22.08.1974 
 

5 Dr. Ravindranath B.M. III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 05.01.2007 05.01.2017 20.07.1971 

6 Dr. Ravi Raidurga GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 06.01.2007 06.01.2017 26.12.1968 

7 Dr. Vivek.M.Patil GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.01.2007 10.01.2017 11.06.1973 

8 Dr. Jayashree R. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.01.2007 11.01.2017 03.03.1967 

9 Dr. M.A.Kshama GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.01.2007 11.01.2017 04.10.1967 

10 Dr. Santosh P.Sarangamath GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.01.2007 11.01.2017 13.01.1976 

11 Dr. Sandeep Halmadgi GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.01.2007 11.01.2017 05.03.1976 

12 Dr. Rudresh B.H. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 12.01.2007 12.01.2017 15.05.1972 

13 Dr. Satish Chandra Biradar GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 13.01.2007 13.01.2017 05.07.1972 

14 Dr. Mahesh Kumar G. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.01.2007 16.01.2017 28.11.1967 

15 Dr. G.S. Naveen Kumar GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.01.2007 16.01.2017 01.01.1974 

16 Dr. Sunil Chandra U.    GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.01.2007 16.01.2017 06.05.1976 

17 Dr. Laxmishree K.T.  CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.01.2007 16.01.2017 21.05.1979 

18 Dr. Sharada. R. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 17.01.2007 17.01.2017 16.06.1972 

19 Dr. V. Malathi GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 17.01.2007 17.01.2017 28.08.1973 

20 Dr. Vijaykumar Matham BC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 28.03.2007 28.03.2017 15.08.1978 
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21 Dr. Kavitha Rani. B. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 04.04.2007 04.04.2017 26.06.1974 

22 Dr. G. P. Kalmath III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 05.04.2007 05.04.2017 20.07.1973 

23 Dr. Jaganath Rao. B. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 07.04.2007 07.04.2017 01.03.1973 

24 Dr. Ravikumar. C. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 23.07.2007 23.07.2017 05.06.1978 

25 Dr. B.P.Ravikumar SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 24.07.2007 24.07.2017 06.09.1978 

26 Dr. K.B.Rajanna ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 18.03.2009 30.07.2017 25.10.1975 

27 Dr. Nagappa Karabasanavar GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 04.09.2012 04.09.2017 01.03.1979 

28 Dr. Udhav Somala Jadhav SC CAS 98 23.07.2021 18.08.2021 17.06.1996 16.02.2018 08.06.1971 

29 Dr. P. Mohan 
 

SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 25.06.2003 25.07.2018 10.02.1969 

30 Dr. Shesha Rao SC Equated - - - 14.08.2000 15.03.2019 06.05.1974 

31 Dr. B.P.Shivashankar SC Equated - - - 11.03.2004 15.03.2019 06.06.1978 

32 Dr. Anitha Reena Gomes GM Equated - - - 29.05.2006 15.03.2019 25.08.1979 

33 Dr. Sanjeev Kumar SC Equated - - - 01.08.2006 15.03.2019 01.06.1979 

34 Dr. Shivaraj B.M GM Equated - - - 03.08.2006 15.03.2019 10.04.1972 

35 Dr. Manjappa. N. ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.03.2009 16.03.2019 01.06.1977 

36 Dr. Suresh B.N. III-A CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.10.2015 20.07.2012 20.07.2018 23.07.1976 

37 Dr. M.S.Rudra Swamy III-B CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.10.2015 08.09.2012 08.09.2018 26.08.1974 
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38 Dr. Patel Suresh Revanna ST CAS 72 22.09.2015 15.10.2015 18.03.2009 18.03.2014 05.06.1973 

39 Dr. Umesh B.U. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 01.09.2012 13.08.2014 14.11.1971 

40 Dr. Shanta S.Betageri ST CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 05.03.2003 15.04.2015 21.05.1968 

41 Dr. Jaya Naik SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 02.06.2011 02.06.2015 07.07.1973 

42 Dr. Shilpashree B.G. SC CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 18.11.2011 18.11.2015 01.06.1983 

43 Dr. Anantha Krishna L.R SC CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 24.11.2011 24.11.2015 09.06.1983 

44 Dr. Prakashkumar Rathod SC CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 30.11.2011 30.11.2015 22.07.1986 

45 Dr. Narsimha Murthy SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 07.12.2011 07.12.2015 10.03.1982 

46 Dr. Prashanathkumar Waghe ST CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 11.01.2012 11.01.2016 01.01.1985 

47 Dr. Devaraju R. ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 02.06.2011 02.06.2016 20.12.1985 

48 Dr. Priveen A.R. ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 03.06.2011 03.06.2016 18.05.1986 

49 Dr. Giridhar K.S. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 04.06.2011 04.06.2016 28.04.1981 
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50 Dr. Vijyakumar Siddaih SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 04.06.2012 04.06.2016 31.03.1973 

51 Dr. M.P.Veena SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 13.06.2011 13.06.2016 10.02.1982 

52 Dr. Shankarappa Bhajantri SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 02.07.2011 02.07.2016 05.05.1977 

53 Dr. Vinuthan  M.K. Cat-I CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.07.2012 16.07.2016 15.09.1976 

54 Dr. Mahesh V. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 17.07.2012 17.07.2016 20.06.1981 

55 Dr. Vinay Tikare II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 17.07.2012 17.07.2016 01.06.1982 

56 Dr. Mahantesh M.Nekar GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 18.07.2012 18.07.2016 15.07.1971 

57 Dr. Vijaya S. Athnur II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 18.07.2012 18.07.2016 26.01.1974 

58 Dr. Chandrakant Lingdhal GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 19.07.2012 19.07.2016 01.06.1967 

59 Dr. Ravindra Gouda Patil GM CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 20.07.2012 20.07.2016 16.07.1974 

60 Dr. K.B.Vedamurthy III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 23.07.2012 23.07.2016 15.06.1979 

61 Dr. Venkatesh M.M. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 26.07.2012 26.07.2016 12.11.1978 

62 Dr. Yathish  H.M. GM CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 28.07.2012 28.07.2016 24.01.1984 

63 Dr. Arun S.J. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 06.08.2012 06.08.2016 04.05.1978 

64 Dr. Dhanalakshmi H. II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2016 14.02.1975 

65 Dr. H.S.Madhusudhan III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2016 02.06.1982 

66 Dr. Suma. N. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2016 17.07.1979 

67 Dr. Pavithra B.H. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2016 13.11.1983 

68 Dr. G.S.Mamatha  GM CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 11.08.2012 11.08.2016 10.09.1977 

69 Dr. Girisha  S.K. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 24.08.2012 24.08.2016 20.07.1980 

70 Dr. Santosh C.R. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 07.09.2012 07.09.2016 17.12.1977 

71 Dr. Umashankar B.C. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.09.2012 08.09.2016 19.12.1970 

72 Dr. Ravikumar P. III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.09.2012 08.09.2016 21.07.1972 

73 Dr. Jaya Nagappa Lakkundi II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.09.2012 08.09.2016 03.05.1973 

74 Dr. G.J.Renukaradhya III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.09.2012 10.09.2016 02.04.1969 

75 Dr. Mahadevappa D. Gouri III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2016 20.07.1973 

76 Dr. Shankare  Gowda A.J. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2016 13.05.1974 

77 Dr. Mohan H.V. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2016 10.05.1982 

78 Dr. Ramesh D. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2016 12.01.1984 

79 Dr. R.Rashmi SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.11.2011 16.11.2016 28.12.1983 

80 Dr. Raju Naik B. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.11.2011 16.11.2016 01.06.1984 

81 Dr. Harini Venugopal ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 17.11.2011 17.11.2016 25.04.1977 

82 Dr. Rajashailesh N.M. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 07.12.2011 07.12.2016 27.05.1978 
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83 Dr. Guruprasad. R. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 07.12.2011 07.12.2016 20.07.1980 

84 Dr. Krishnamurthy C.M. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.12.2011 09.12.2016 28.04.1980 

85 Dr. Talavar Rajendra Kumar ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.12.2011 09.12.2016 16.04.1981 

86 Dr. Basavaraj Inamdar SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 06.01.2012 06.01.2017 15.08.1984 

87 Dr. Shivakumar R. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 30.01.2012 30.01.2017 02.01.1980 

88 Dr. Gopal  G.T. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 22.03.2017 10.03.1965 

89 Dr. Kumar Naik A.S. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 13.07.2012 13.07.2017 11.04.1978 

90 Dr. Manoj Kumar II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.07.2012 16.07.2017 03.10.1975 

91 Dr. Anjankumar K.R. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 17.07.2012 17.07.2017 04.05.1983 

92 Dr. K.P.Chethan III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 18.07.2012 18.07.2017 25.09.1982 

93 Dr. Subraya Prabhu.S  GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 19.07.2012 19.07.2017 12.01.1979 

94 Dr. Harish Shenoy GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 20.07.2012 20.07.2017 18.07.1968 

95 Dr. Pushapa B.P. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 20.07.2012 20.07.2017 08.05.1970 

96 Dr. Roopa T.K. ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 30.07.2012 30.07.2017 10.07.1979 

97 Dr. T. Suresh SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 01.08.2013 01.08.2017 16.04.1980 

98 Dr. Hemanth Gowda.K III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 07.08.2012 07.08.2017 30.06.1984 

99 Dr. Channappa Gouda Biradar GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.08.2012 08.08.2017 22.07.1984 

100 Dr. Santosh Aravind Sajjan GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.08.2012 08.08.2017 30.07.1984 

101 
Dr. Venkanagouda.  

      Doddagoudar 
GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.08.2012 08.08.2017 30.07.1985 

102 Dr. Srinivas Reddy Bellur GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 08.09.1976 

103 Dr. H.C. Indresh III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 04.03.1981 

104 Dr. Suchithra B.R. III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 15.05.1981 

105 Dr. Lathamani V.S.  CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 04.07.1981 

106 Dr. Arun Kharate SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 22.07.1982 

107 Dr. Chethan kumar G.K. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 18.06.1984 

108 Dr. Pradeep B.S. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 26.09.1984 

109 Dr. Manjunath D.R. II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 09.05.1985 

110 Dr. Siddaling Swamy Hiremath GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 10.01.1976 

111 Dr. Shashidhar Ballari III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 20.06.1978 

112 Dr. Manju G.U. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 28.05.1979 

113 Dr. Doddamani Jahangir Basha GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 06.11.1979 

114 Dr. Satheesh S.P. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 07.07.1980 

115 Dr. Satheesh G.M. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 02.05.1981 
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116 Dr. Shivakumar V. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 24.09.1981 

117 Dr. Adeppa.J GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 01.06.1983 

118 Dr. Sathisha K.B. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 02.06.1983 

119 Dr. Sudarshan S. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 14.04.1985 

120 Dr. Veena M. II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 01.01.1986 

121 Dr. Kavitha. K. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 18.02.1986 

122 Dr. Dhanalakshmi. S. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.08.2012 11.08.2017 13.03.1979 

123 Dr. Girish M.H GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.08.2012 11.08.2017 01.06.1980 

124 Dr. D.S Kumara Wodeyar  GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.08.2012 11.08.2017 21.09.1981 

125 Dr. Roopa Devi Y. S. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 27.08.2012 27.08.2017 05.08.1984 

126 Dr. Nagaraju.N GM Direct 85 09.07.2012 12.07.2012 07.09.2012 07.09.2017 28.02.1970 

127 Dr. Ramesh H.S. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.09.2012 08.09.2017 13.04.1979 

128 Dr. Shilpa V.T. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.09.2012 08.09.2017 31.10.1980 

129 Dr. Sheela P. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.09.2012 10.09.2017 09.07.1972 

130 Dr. Girish B.C. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.09.2012 10.09.2017 23.06.1978 

131 Dr. B.R.Balappanavar III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2017 08.09.1969 

132 Dr. Veeranna  Gowda B.G GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2017 20.07.1970 

133 Dr. Dhoolappa  Melinamne GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2017 01.06.1977 

134 Dr. Bhagavantappa B.  SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2017 25.12.1980 

135 Dr. Manjunatha S.S. III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2017 03.03.1981 

136 Dr. Sushant Handage GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2017 25.05.1984 

137 Dr. Rashmi. L ST CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 04.01.2012 04.01.2018 11.03.1985 

138 Dr. Shankar B.P GM Equated - - - 21.12.2009 15.03.2018 24.05.1982 

139 Dr. Chandrashekar K.M. ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 30.04.2014 30.04.2018 20.06.1983 

140 Dr. Kiran. M. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 03.05.2014 03.05.2018 24.07.1985 

141 Dr. Basavarajaih D.M. SC CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 07.03.2014 07.03.2019 20.07.1977 

142 Dr. L.Ganesh Prasad SC CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 10.03.2014 10.03.2019 05.02.1977 

143 Dr. Malashree L. SC CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 10.03.2014 10.03.2019 14.03.1987 

144 Dr. Harish.M ST CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 10.03.2014 10.03.2019 13.07.1987 

145 Dr. Alamelu M.S SC Equated - - - 18.11.2002 15.03.2019 28.05.1975 

146 Dr. B.M.Chandra Naik SC Equated - - - 14.07.2003 15.03.2019 11.06.1977 

147 Dr. Saritha N.S. GM Equated - - - 18.12.2009 15.03.2019 07.05.1984 

148 Dr. Sumathi B.R. GM Equated - - - 11.01.2010 15.03.2019 15.04.1980 
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149 Dr. Sudharani R. SC Equated - - - 11.01.2010 15.03.2019 02.06.1981 

150 Dr. Dharnesha N.K. GM Equated - - - 17.04.2012 15.03.2019 19.05.1983 

151 Dr. Kavitha G. GM Equated - - - 21.04.2012 15.03.2019 04.05.1984 
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152 Dr. Mahesh Suresh. Akashi SC Direct 48 19.10.2011 10.11.2011 09.12.2011 09.12.2011 13.10.1980 

153 Dr. Sudheesh Nair GM Direct 54 09.07.2012 12.07.2012 20.07.2012 20.07.2012 07.04.1978 

154 Mr. N.S.Somashekara SC Direct 61 31.10.2013 30.11.2013 02.12.2013 02.12.2013 04.06.1967 

155 Dr. Yeshwanth S.L GM Direct - - - 14.03.2008 15.03.2014 28.06.1980 

156 Dr. Ravindra Basappa Dombar SC Direct 62 28.02.2014 01.03.2014 21.03.2014 21.03.2014 01.04.1983 

157 Dr. Maltesh D.S SC Direct 62 28.02.2014 04.03.2014 02.04.2014 02.04.2014 13.11.1977 

158 Dr. Sangangouda koppad GM Equated - - - 15.01.2010 11.06.2017 22.07.1982 

159 Dr. Dr. Mallinath K.Choudapur GM Equated - - - 13.01.2010 30.10.2018 01.06.1980 

160 Dr. T.S. Annappa Swamy IIA Direct 54 09.07.2012 15.11.2018 16.11.2018 16.11.2018 21.07.1972 

161 Dr. Nagaraju Y. SC Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 21.01.2019 21.01.2019 29.06.1976 

162 
Dr. Prashanth Suresh 

      Bagalkote 
SC Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 13.02.2019 13.02.2019 27.10.1987 

163 Dr. Shrikant Doddamani SC Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 15.02.2019 15.02.2019 15.07.1987 

164 Dr. Panchasheel SC Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 15.02.2019 15.02.2019 01.06.1988 

165 Dr. Vidyasagar ST Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 15.02.2019 15.02.2019 03.08.1992 

166 Dr. Malasri ST Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 15.02.2019 15.02.2019 20.01.1993 

167 Dr. Sunitha R. ST Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 16.02.2019 16.02.2019 24.01.1989 

168 Dr. Vijalakshmi ST Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 16.02.2019 16.02.2019 06.06.1991 

169 Dr. Pruthvishree B.S. SC Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 16.02.2019 16.02.2019 21.05.1992 

170 Dr. Maneesha H.S. SC Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 18.02.2019 18.02.2019 29.08.1992 

171 Dr. Shashikumar C.S  Direct 87 30.05.2019 31.05.2019 31.05.2019 31.05.2019 28.11.1985 

172 Dr. K.Nagaraju SC Equated - - - 13.07.2001 23.12.2019 02.06.1974 

 
 

                                                                                                                             Sd/- 
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Karnataka Veterinary, Animal and Fisheries Sciences University, 
Nadinagar, Bidar 

 
 

 

LOCAL CADRE  
 

Prepared by Article 371(j) Karnataka Government Notification-1 No. DPAR 43 HKC 2013 Bangalore 

Dated:29.01.2014  

 PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2021-22 

Assistant Professor AGP-8000 
(As on 17.02.2022) 

 

Sl. 

No 
Name of the Teachers 

 
Caste Status 

Appointmen

t /Promoted 

Board 
Meeting 

in Which 
Selected 

Date of Board 
Meeting in  

Which Selected 

Date of Issue 

of order 

Date of entry 
in to the 

University 

Date of entry 
into Present 

Post 

 
 

Date of Birth 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 Dr. Vivek.M.Patil GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.01.2007 10.01.2017 11.06.1973 

2 Dr. Sandeep Halmadgi GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.01.2007 11.01.2017 05.03.1976 

3 Dr. Satish Chandra Biradar GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 13.01.2007 13.01.2017 05.07.1972 

4 Dr. Jaganath Rao. B. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 07.04.2007 07.04.2017 01.03.1973 

5 Dr. Shesha Rao SC Equated - - - 14.08.2000 15.03.2019 06.05.1974 

6 Dr. Sanjeev Kumar SC Equated - - - 01.08.2006 15.03.2019 01.06.1979 

7 Dr. Shivaraj B.M GM Equated - - - 03.08.2006 15.03.2019 10.04.1972 
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8 Dr. Prashanathkumar Waghe ST CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 11.01.2012 11.01.2016 01.01.1985 

9 Dr. Vinay Tikare II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 17.07.2012 17.07.2016 01.06.1982 

10 Dr. Talavar Rajendra Kumar ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.12.2011 09.12.2016 16.04.1981 

11 Dr. Srinivas Reddy Bellur GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 08.09.1976 

12 Dr. Siddaling Swamy Hiremath GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 10.01.1976 

13 Dr. Adeppa.J GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 01.06.1983 

14 Dr. D.S Kumara Wodeyar  GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.08.2012 11.08.2017 21.09.1981 

15 Dr. Bhagavantappa B.  SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2017 25.12.1980 
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16 Dr. Dr. Mallinath K.Choudapur GM Equated - - - 13.01.2010 30.10.2018 01.06.1980 
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 PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2021-22 

Assistant Professor AGP-8000 
(As on 17.02.2022) 
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Date of Birth 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 Dr. Krishnamurthy T.N. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 01.03.2016 26.01.1977 

2 Dr. Ramachandra B. ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.11.2006 10.11.2016 06.03.1969 

3 Dr. S .Wilfred Ruban GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 20.12.2006 20.12.2016 10.09.1978 

4 Dr. Leena Gowda III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 30.12.2006 30.12.2016 
 

22.08.1974 
 

5 Dr. Ravindranath B.M. III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 05.01.2007 05.01.2017 20.07.1971 

6 Dr. Ravi Raidurga GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 06.01.2007 06.01.2017 26.12.1968 

7 Dr. Jayashree R. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.01.2007 11.01.2017 03.03.1967 

8 Dr. M.A.Kshama GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.01.2007 11.01.2017 04.10.1967 

9 Dr. Santosh P.Sarangamath GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.01.2007 11.01.2017 13.01.1976 

10 Dr. Rudresh B.H. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 12.01.2007 12.01.2017 15.05.1972 

11 Dr. Mahesh Kumar G. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.01.2007 16.01.2017 28.11.1967 

12 Dr. G.S. Naveen Kumar GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.01.2007 16.01.2017 01.01.1974 

13 Dr. Sunil Chandra U.    GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.01.2007 16.01.2017 06.05.1976 

14 Dr. Laxmishree K.T.  CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.01.2007 16.01.2017 21.05.1979 

15 Dr. Sharada. R. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 17.01.2007 17.01.2017 16.06.1972 

16 Dr. V. Malathi GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 17.01.2007 17.01.2017 28.08.1973 

17 Dr. Vijaykumar Matham BC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 28.03.2007 28.03.2017 15.08.1978 

18 Dr. Kavitha Rani. B. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 04.04.2007 04.04.2017 26.06.1974 

19 Dr. G. P. Kalmath III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 05.04.2007 05.04.2017 20.07.1973 

20 Dr. Ravikumar. C. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 23.07.2007 23.07.2017 05.06.1978 
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21 Dr. B.P.Ravikumar SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 24.07.2007 24.07.2017 06.09.1978 

22 Dr. K.B.Rajanna ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 18.03.2009 30.07.2017 25.10.1975 

23 Dr. Nagappa Karabasanavar GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 04.09.2012 04.09.2017 01.03.1979 

24 Dr. Udhav Somala Jadhav SC CAS 98 23.07.2021 18.08.2021 17.06.1996 16.02.2018 08.06.1971 

25 Dr. P. Mohan 
 

SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 25.06.2003 25.07.2018 10.02.1969 

26 Dr. B.P.Shivashankar SC Equated - - - 11.03.2004 15.03.2019 06.06.1978 

27 Dr. Anitha Reena Gomes GM Equated - - - 29.05.2006 15.03.2019 25.08.1979 

28 Dr. Manjappa. N. ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.03.2009 16.03.2019 01.06.1977 

29 Dr. Suresh B.N. III-A CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.10.2015 20.07.2012 20.07.2018 23.07.1976 

30 Dr. M.S.Rudra Swamy III-B CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.10.2015 08.09.2012 08.09.2018 26.08.1974 

Assistant Professor- AGP-7000 
 

31 Dr. Patel Suresh Revanna ST CAS 72 22.09.2015 15.10.2015 18.03.2009 18.03.2014 05.06.1973 

32 Dr. Umesh B.U. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 01.09.2012 13.08.2014 14.11.1971 

33 Dr. Shanta S.Betageri ST CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 05.03.2003 15.04.2015 21.05.1968 

34 Dr. Jaya Naik SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 02.06.2011 02.06.2015 07.07.1973 

35 Dr. Shilpashree B.G. SC CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 18.11.2011 18.11.2015 01.06.1983 

36 Dr. Anantha Krishna L.R SC CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 24.11.2011 24.11.2015 09.06.1983 

37 Dr. Prakashkumar Rathod SC CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 30.11.2011 30.11.2015 22.07.1986 

38 Dr. Narsimha Murthy SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 07.12.2011 07.12.2015 10.03.1982 

39 Dr. Devaraju R. ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 02.06.2011 02.06.2016 20.12.1985 

40 Dr. Priveen A.R. ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 03.06.2011 03.06.2016 18.05.1986 

41 Dr. Giridhar K.S. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 04.06.2011 04.06.2016 28.04.1981 

42 Dr. Vijyakumar Siddaih SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 04.06.2012 04.06.2016 31.03.1973 

43 Dr. M.P.Veena SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 13.06.2011 13.06.2016 10.02.1982 

44 Dr. Shankarappa Bhajantri SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 02.07.2011 02.07.2016 05.05.1977 

45 Dr. Vinuthan  M.K. Cat-I CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.07.2012 16.07.2016 15.09.1976 

46 Dr. Mahesh V. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 17.07.2012 17.07.2016 20.06.1981 

47 Dr. Mahantesh M.Nekar GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 18.07.2012 18.07.2016 15.07.1971 

48 Dr. Vijaya S. Athnur II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 18.07.2012 18.07.2016 26.01.1974 

49 Dr. Chandrakant Lingdhal GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 19.07.2012 19.07.2016 01.06.1967 

50 Dr. Ravindra Gouda Patil GM CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 20.07.2012 20.07.2016 16.07.1974 

51 Dr. K.B.Vedamurthy III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 23.07.2012 23.07.2016 15.06.1979 



Sl. 
No 

Name of the Teachers 

 
Caste 

Status 
Appointmen
t /Promoted 

Board 
Meeting 
in Which 
Selected 

Date of Board 
Meeting in  

Which Selected 

Date of Issue 
of order 

Date of entry 
in to the 

University 

Date of entry 
into Present 

Post 

 
 

Date of Birth 

52 Dr. Venkatesh M.M. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 26.07.2012 26.07.2016 12.11.1978 

53 Dr. Yathish  H.M. GM CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 28.07.2012 28.07.2016 24.01.1984 

54 Dr. Arun S.J. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 06.08.2012 06.08.2016 04.05.1978 

55 Dr. Dhanalakshmi H. II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2016 14.02.1975 

56 Dr. H.S.Madhusudhan III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2016 02.06.1982 

57 Dr. Suma. N. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2016 17.07.1979 

58 Dr. Pavithra B.H. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2016 13.11.1983 

59 Dr. G.S.Mamatha  GM CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 11.08.2012 11.08.2016 10.09.1977 

60 Dr. Girisha  S.K. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 24.08.2012 24.08.2016 20.07.1980 

61 Dr. Santosh C.R. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 07.09.2012 07.09.2016 17.12.1977 

62 Dr. Umashankar B.C. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.09.2012 08.09.2016 19.12.1970 

63 Dr. Ravikumar P. III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.09.2012 08.09.2016 21.07.1972 

64 Dr. Jaya Nagappa Lakkundi II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.09.2012 08.09.2016 03.05.1973 

65 Dr. G.J.Renukaradhya III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.09.2012 10.09.2016 02.04.1969 

66 Dr. Mahadevappa D. Gouri III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2016 20.07.1973 

67 Dr. Shankare  Gowda A.J. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2016 13.05.1974 

68 Dr. Mohan H.V. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2016 10.05.1982 

69 Dr. Ramesh D. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2016 12.01.1984 

70 Dr. R.Rashmi SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.11.2011 16.11.2016 28.12.1983 

71 Dr. Raju Naik B. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.11.2011 16.11.2016 01.06.1984 

72 Dr. Harini Venugopal ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 17.11.2011 17.11.2016 25.04.1977 

73 Dr. Rajashailesh N.M. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 07.12.2011 07.12.2016 27.05.1978 

74 Dr. Guruprasad. R. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 07.12.2011 07.12.2016 20.07.1980 

75 Dr. Krishnamurthy C.M. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.12.2011 09.12.2016 28.04.1980 

76 Dr. Basavaraj Inamdar SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 06.01.2012 06.01.2017 15.08.1984 

77 Dr. Shivakumar R. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 30.01.2012 30.01.2017 02.01.1980 

78 Dr. Gopal  G.T. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 22.03.2017 10.03.1965 

79 Dr. Kumar Naik A.S. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 13.07.2012 13.07.2017 11.04.1978 

80 Dr. Manoj Kumar II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 16.07.2012 16.07.2017 03.10.1975 

81 Dr. Anjankumar K.R. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 17.07.2012 17.07.2017 04.05.1983 

82 Dr. K.P.Chethan III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 18.07.2012 18.07.2017 25.09.1982 

83 Dr. Subraya Prabhu.S  GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 19.07.2012 19.07.2017 12.01.1979 

84 Dr. Harish Shenoy GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 20.07.2012 20.07.2017 18.07.1968 
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85 Dr. Pushapa B.P. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 20.07.2012 20.07.2017 08.05.1970 

86 Dr. Roopa T.K. ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 30.07.2012 30.07.2017 10.07.1979 

87 Dr. T. Suresh SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 01.08.2013 01.08.2017 16.04.1980 

88 Dr. Hemanth Gowda.K III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 07.08.2012 07.08.2017 30.06.1984 

89 Dr. Channappa Gouda Biradar GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.08.2012 08.08.2017 22.07.1984 

90 Dr. Santosh Aravind Sajjan GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.08.2012 08.08.2017 30.07.1984 

91 
Dr. Venkanagouda.  

      Doddagoudar 
GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.08.2012 08.08.2017 30.07.1985 

92 Dr. H.C. Indresh III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 04.03.1981 

93 Dr. Suchithra B.R. III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 15.05.1981 

94 Dr. Lathamani V.S.  CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 04.07.1981 

95 Dr. Arun Kharate SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 22.07.1982 

96 Dr. Chethan kumar G.K. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 18.06.1984 

97 Dr. Pradeep B.S. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 26.09.1984 

98 Dr. Manjunath D.R. II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 09.08.2012 09.08.2017 09.05.1985 

99 Dr. Shashidhar Ballari III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 20.06.1978 

100 Dr. Manju G.U. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 28.05.1979 

101 Dr. Doddamani Jahangir Basha GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 06.11.1979 

102 Dr. Satheesh S.P. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 07.07.1980 

103 Dr. Satheesh G.M. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 02.05.1981 

104 Dr. Shivakumar V. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 24.09.1981 

105 Dr. Sathisha K.B. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 02.06.1983 

106 Dr. Sudarshan S. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 14.04.1985 

107 Dr. Veena M. II-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 01.01.1986 

108 Dr. Kavitha. K. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.08.2012 10.08.2017 18.02.1986 

109 Dr. Dhanalakshmi. S. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.08.2012 11.08.2017 13.03.1979 

110 Dr. Girish M.H GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.08.2012 11.08.2017 01.06.1980 

111 Dr. Roopa Devi Y. S. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 27.08.2012 27.08.2017 05.08.1984 

112 Dr. Nagaraju.N GM Direct 85 09.07.2012 12.07.2012 07.09.2012 07.09.2017 28.02.1970 

113 Dr. Ramesh H.S. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.09.2012 08.09.2017 13.04.1979 

114 Dr. Shilpa V.T. III-A CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 08.09.2012 08.09.2017 31.10.1980 

115 Dr. Sheela P. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.09.2012 10.09.2017 09.07.1972 

116 Dr. Girish B.C. GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 10.09.2012 10.09.2017 23.06.1978 

117 Dr. B.R.Balappanavar III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2017 08.09.1969 
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118 Dr. Veeranna  Gowda B.G GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2017 20.07.1970 

119 Dr. Dhoolappa  Melinamne GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2017 01.06.1977 

120 Dr. Manjunatha S.S. III-B CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2017 03.03.1981 

121 Dr. Sushant Handage GM CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 11.09.2012 11.09.2017 25.05.1984 

122 Dr. Rashmi. L ST CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 04.01.2012 04.01.2018 11.03.1985 

123 Dr. Shankar B.P GM Equated - - - 21.12.2009 15.03.2018 24.05.1982 

124 Dr. Chandrashekar K.M. ST CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 30.04.2014 30.04.2018 20.06.1983 

125 Dr. Kiran. M. SC CAS 85 18.01.2019 13.02.2019 03.05.2014 03.05.2018 24.07.1985 

126 Dr. Basavarajaih D.M. SC CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 07.03.2014 07.03.2019 20.07.1977 

127 Dr. L.Ganesh Prasad SC CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 10.03.2014 10.03.2019 05.02.1977 

128 Dr. Malashree L. SC CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 10.03.2014 10.03.2019 14.03.1987 

129 Dr. Harish.M ST CAS 97 09.04.2021 15.04.2021 10.03.2014 10.03.2019 13.07.1987 

130 Dr. Alamelu M.S SC Equated - - - 18.11.2002 15.03.2019 28.05.1975 

131 Dr. B.M.Chandra Naik SC Equated - - - 14.07.2003 15.03.2019 11.06.1977 

132 Dr. Saritha N.S. GM Equated - - - 18.12.2009 15.03.2019 07.05.1984 

133 Dr. Sumathi B.R. GM Equated - - - 11.01.2010 15.03.2019 15.04.1980 

134 Dr. Sudharani R. SC Equated - - - 11.01.2010 15.03.2019 02.06.1981 

135 Dr. Dharnesha N.K. GM Equated - - - 17.04.2012 15.03.2019 19.05.1983 

136 Dr. Kavitha G. GM Equated - - - 21.04.2012 15.03.2019 04.05.1984 

Assistant Professor-AGP-6000 
 

137 Dr. Mahesh Suresh. Akashi SC Direct 48 19.10.2011 10.11.2011 09.12.2011 09.12.2011 13.10.1980 

138 Dr. Sudheesh Nair GM Direct 54 09.07.2012 12.07.2012 20.07.2012 20.07.2012 07.04.1978 

139 Mr. N.S.Somashekara SC Direct 61 31.10.2013 30.11.2013 02.12.2013 02.12.2013 04.06.1967 

140 Dr. Yeshwanth S.L GM Direct - - - 14.03.2008 15.03.2014 28.06.1980 

141 Dr. Ravindra Basappa Dombar SC Direct 62 28.02.2014 01.03.2014 21.03.2014 21.03.2014 01.04.1983 

142 Dr. Maltesh D.S SC Direct 62 28.02.2014 04.03.2014 02.04.2014 02.04.2014 13.11.1977 

143 Dr. Sangangouda koppad GM Equated - - - 15.01.2010 11.06.2017 22.07.1982 

144 Dr. T.S. Annappa Swamy IIA Direct 54 09.07.2012 15.11.2018 16.11.2018 16.11.2018 21.07.1972 

145 Dr. Nagaraju Y. SC Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 21.01.2019 21.01.2019 29.06.1976 

146 
Dr. Prashanth Suresh 

      Bagalkote 
SC Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 13.02.2019 13.02.2019 27.10.1987 

147 Dr. Shrikant Doddamani SC Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 15.02.2019 15.02.2019 15.07.1987 

148 Dr. Panchasheel SC Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 15.02.2019 15.02.2019 01.06.1988 

149 Dr. Vidyasagar ST Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 15.02.2019 15.02.2019 03.08.1992 
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150 Dr. Malasri ST Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 15.02.2019 15.02.2019 20.01.1993 

151 Dr. Sunitha R. ST Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 16.02.2019 16.02.2019 24.01.1989 

152 Dr. Vijalakshmi ST Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 16.02.2019 16.02.2019 06.06.1991 

153 Dr. Pruthvishree B.S. SC Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 16.02.2019 16.02.2019 21.05.1992 

154 Dr. Maneesha H.S. SC Direct 85 18.01.2019 19.01.2019 18.02.2019 18.02.2019 29.08.1992 

155 Dr. Shashikumar C.S  Direct 87 30.05.2019 31.05.2019 31.05.2019 31.05.2019 28.11.1985 

156 Dr. K.Nagaraju SC Equated - - - 13.07.2001 23.12.2019 02.06.1974 
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